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___QUIET CUL DE SAC

_ | ON 3 ACRES OF PARADISE - $369,900
7 363000 s
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SRR S0 R e Gorgeous, open concept home located
On gorgeous 25+ acres near Georgetown and Terra
Cotta. 4500 sq. ft. of superior quality on main fioor & fully
finished lower level, 6 car garage & workshop. 60 x 24
barn plus, much more. For details on this Magnificent

Property call Damian Nikic***! RCA02-101

on extensively

landscaped 66 x 132 ft. lot, features main floor family rm
with FP & bay window, eat-in kit. with w/o to deck, ceram-
ics & overlooks fam. rm, mstr bdrm with ensuite & jacuzzi
tub, huge bright fin. rec rm with 2nd w.out & large windows,
new c/air & hi-eff, furnace in 2001 plus c/vac,
& 5 pc main bath! Hurry, call Steve*.

2 229500
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Over 4000 sq. ft. if superior quality plus fully fin-
ished lower level with 2 walkouts. Large ravine lot
backing onto greenbelt. 5+1 bedrooms, hot tub,
sauna, plus many other luxurious features. Call

Damian Nikic*** for details now! RCA02-126

UNDER CONSTRUCTION - $599.900
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2 acre magnificent lot, 3 bedroom residence with
walkout lower level. Finished family room with
woodburning stove. Sunken living room, walkout
from dining room to large deck, cathedral ceiling.
Call Damian Nikic***. RCA02-122

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR $329,000

Be the first to
view this magnifi-
| cent  century
.| home on 66x132
ft. lot. Hardwood,
pine and quality
broadloom.

6 years new with large self contained in-law suite
above 3 car garage, mezzanine overlooks main §

floor family room, year round creek plus much
more. Call Damian Nikic***, RCA02-116

LR ByILDYOUR
DREAM HOME

2 magnificent lots - each 2

2 car garage
RCA02-109
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Very bright, tastefully decorated home located in quiet neighbour- § f
hood. Features new Berber carpet and C/air ‘99. Dining room with

w/out to deck, kitchen with loads of Oak cabinets & dishwasher, by Charleston H_{]anES on 1.5 acre lot ;n Blue

4 Original trim.
= == 8 Huge main floor
=SEEEEE family room with
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acres. Unobstructed views of

Call me to get on my list for the next huge rec. rm. with stone fireplace, large bedroom,

available condo coming up. Call
Marion Brown* today!
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bath and large windows plus. Interlock w/way, stone patio & exten-
sive landscaping! Hurry ... Home is mint condition. Call Steve*,

wet bar, 3 p. Springs Golf Course. Unsurpassed setting and

Quality. Call Damian Nikic***. RCA01-157
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Downtown Acton. Building is in excellent
condition, street plus own own parking.
Vendor will hold mortgage. Call Damian

Nikic***. RCA02-112 done. Call Damian Nikic***.

249,900

Privacy galore in this 4+1 bedroom home on the
end of cul-de-sac surrounded by forest. Huge lot,
large main floor family room, huge master, finished
rec room, main floor den. Just move in - it is all
RCA02-131

49,900
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Damian Nikic***. BCA02—1 17

Quiet area near lake. 3+2 bedrooms,
finished lower level with rec room,
hot tub, sauna plus much more. Call

bar and gas stove, Florida room. All low Argon win-
dows, new heating system, 200 amp. Call Damian
Nikic***. RCA02-130

INVESTMENT $599,900

Consisting of 3 properties
adjacent to plaza. $46,000
annual income. Call Damian
Nikic***, RCA02-128

rolling countryside. Call

Damian Nikic***. rcao2-1238124

LOTS FOR SALE

5 Acres magnificent treed lot across
from Ennisclare Woods - $299,900.

2.3 acres on Blue_Spgmgs Golf Course

S

100 acres East Garafraxa - $189,900.

Call Damian Nikic***.



